
 

 

 

 

 

Christmas 2025/26 Opening Hours  
 

Tuesday 16th- Friday 26th December - CLOSED 

Saturday 27th December – 9.30am - 4.30pm 

Monday 29th December – 9.30am - 4.30pm 

Tuesday 30th December – 9.30am - 4.30pm 

Wednesday 31st December – 9am - 12pm 
 

Thursday 1st January – CLOSED 

Friday 2nd January 9.30am – 4.30pm 

Saturday 3rd January – 9.30am – 4.30pm 

Monday 5th January and Tuesday 6th January – 9.30am – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 7th January – Normal Winter Hours Resume  

(Open Mon, Wed, Fri & Sat 9:30-4:30.  

Closed Tuesday, Thursday & Sunday).  

 

Should you need assistance or uniform during this time please 
contact us: call us 02476 341682 and leave a voicemail or visit our 
website www.schoolwearsolutions.com, where you can see stock 

levels and place an order for postage* or collection.  

*Please allow for postal delays over the festive period*  

We Look Forward to seeing you in the New Year 뇤눎눐눑눒눏  


